
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for submission of 

court fees.  

Date : 04.06.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicatio

n 

Case No. Applicant 
Court Fee 

Specification 

Notif

y 

Date 
 

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 49565/2016 22.07.2016 WP(C)/24638/2011 P.NAYAK 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

2 14425/2017 15.03.2017 OJC/17343/1997 P.NAYAK 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

3 42972/2017 21.06.2017 CMP/772/2015 P.NAYAK 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

4 92685/2017 07.12.2017 WP(C)/22735/2017 
PRAVAKAR 

PRADHAN 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

5 24401/2018 16.04.2018 WP(C)/1883/2018 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

6 39114/2018 25.05.2018 WP(C)/7266/2018 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

7 39117/2018 25.05.2018 WP(C)/7225/2018 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

8 46594/2018 06.07.2018 WP(C)/20751/2010 M K RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

9 59980/2018 27.08.2018 WP(C)/2102/2015 M K BARIK 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  



10 59989/2018 28.08.2018 WP(C)/2102/2015 S MISHRA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

11 64968/2018 26.11.2018 OJC/2135/1999 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

12 17726/2019 19.02.2019 WP(C)/26715/2017 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

13 30526/2019 27.03.2019 WP(C)/2399/2017 R.S. JENA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

14 35669/2019 06.04.2019 WP(C)/12563/2017 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

15 47989/2019 13.05.2019 WP(C)/5306/2011 M.K. RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

16 59779/2019 02.07.2019 OJC/2199/1999 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

17 65056/2019 19.07.2019 WP(C)/10102/2003 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

18 65080/2019 19.07.2019 WP(C)/6088/2016 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

19 69962/2019 31.07.2019 WP(C)/24474/2014 M.R.MALLA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

20 70145/2019 31.07.2019 WP(C)/14481/2017 P.K.DAS 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

21 72849/2019 06.08.2019 WPCRL/9/2019 
H.K.DASH 

ADV 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

22 78942/2019 26.08.2019 WP(C)/8895/2018 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

2024-

06-04  



paid 

23 79480/2019 27.08.2019 WP(C)/43/2019 M K RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

24 80918/2019 31.08.2019 WPCRL/12/2019 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

25 86644/2019 19.09.2019 WP(C)/16489/2014 
TAPAN 

SWAIN 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

26 93063/2019 04.10.2019 WPCRL/12/2019 M. K. RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

27 93201/2019 04.10.2019 WP(C)/20414/2017 
R. K. 

BARIK 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

28 
102911/201

9 
20.11.2019 OJC/3717/2001 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

29 
103657/201

9 
21.11.2019 OJC/6430/1999 M. K. RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

30 
104215/201

9 
22.11.2019 WP(C)/6088/2016 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

31 
105908/201

9 
26.11.2019 WP(C)/7194/2018 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

32 
105966/201

9 
26.11.2019 SA/277/2001 A.K.SWAIN 15.00,3*15 

2024-

06-04  

33 
111359/201

9 
06.12.2019 WP(C)/13900/2003 

MM. K. 

RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

34 
112001/201

9 
09.12.2019 WP(C)/468/2003 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

35 
112337/201

9 
10.12.2019 RSA/138/2010 

H. K. 

MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-04  

36 
112966/201

9 
11.12.2019 WP(C)/6088/2016 

S. K. 

SINGH 

dms 

application.cou

2024-

06-04  



rt fee to be 

paid 

37 
114181/201

9 
13.12.2019 WP(C)/21163/2019 A.PATTNAIK 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

38 
116220/201

9 
19.12.2019 OJC/6743/1997 M. K. RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

39 
117043/201

9 
19.12.2019 WP(C)/21059/2014 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

40 
117057/201

9 
19.12.2019 WP(C)/3955/2019 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

41 2729/2020 09.01.2020 WP(C)/19827/2017 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

42 4002/2020 14.01.2020 WP(C)/327/2020 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

43 4003/2020 14.01.2020 WP(C)/329/2020 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

44 4004/2020 14.01.2020 WP(C)/330/2020 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

45 4006/2020 14.01.2020 WP(C)/332/2020 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

46 4008/2020 14.01.2020 WP(C)/335/2020 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

47 4011/2020 14.01.2020 WP(C)/336/2020 M.K.RANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

48 6263/2020 21.01.2020 WP(C)/18058/2010 P.K.BARIK 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

49 33584/2021 30.09.2021 OJC/560/1998 S.K.BEHERA dms 2024-
 



application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

06-04 

50 33778/2021 30.09.2021 WP(C)/20163/2019 
S. K. 

BEHERA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

51 59324/2021 20.12.2021 BLAPL/9593/2021 R N PANDA 6.00,3*6 
2024-

06-04  

52 3711/2022 09.02.2022 WP(C)/23503/2012 P.K.RATH 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

53 5665/2022 15.02.2022 WP(C)/4246/2005 B DAS 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

54 7783/2022 22.02.2022 CRMC/642/1999 B. R. SETH 

DMS 

application. 

Court fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

55 7956/2022 22.02.2022 ABLAPL/945/2022 B M BHUYAN 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-04  

56 11061/2022 05.03.2022 CMP/668/2015 R.K.BARIK 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

57 11704/2022 08.03.2022 CRLLP/68/2018 S.K.BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-04  

58 14704/2022 16.03.2022 WP(C)/19950/2018 
DEBASIS 

MISHRA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

59 14744/2022 16.03.2022 WP(C)/7246/2016 
S.N. 

PATTNAIK 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

60 17338/2022 26.03.2022 
ABLAPL/16619/202

1 

CHHABI 

RANA 
4.00,3*4  

2024-

06-04  

61 17365/2022 26.03.2022 WP(C)/15028/2015 S BARIK 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

62 17379/2022 26.03.2022 WP(C)/17056/2011 RITA DEY 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

63 17588/2022 26.03.2022 WP(C)/3537/2008 K.C.PANDA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  



64 17590/2022 26.03.2022 WP(C)/3537/2008 B.S.SWAIN 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

65 18615/2022 30.03.2022 WP(C)/2235/2003 S.K.ROUT 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

66 19321/2022 31.03.2022 BLAPL/9167/2020 S K NAYAK 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-04  

67 19771/2022 02.04.2022 WP(C)/16257/2018 A K SWAIN 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

68 20018/2022 04.04.2022 WP(C)/2235/2003 J.P.KAR 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

69 20369/2022 05.04.2022 CMP/363/2015 P C DAS 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

70 20893/2022 06.04.2022 WP(C)/16189/2018 S K DAS 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

71 21966/2022 08.04.2022 WP(C)/2235/2003 J P KAR 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

72 25046/2022 20.04.2022 WP(C)/25638/2014 Y B PARIDA 12.00,3*12 
2024-

06-04  

73 38700/2022 25.05.2022 CMP/840/2018 
DILLIP 

SAMAL 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

74 43966/2022 28.06.2022 WP(C)/9227/2019 K C SAMAL 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

75 48452/2022 12.07.2022 
ABLAPL/16211/202

1 

NIRMAL 

KUMAR 

SATAPATHY 

3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-04  

76 57948/2022 01.08.2022 WP(C)/11921/2009 SAK DORA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

77 67982/2022 26.08.2022 WP(C)/24981/2019 M R DHAL 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  



78 68652/2022 27.08.2022 CMP/259/2018 J PRADHAN 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

79 74310/2022 09.09.2022 WP(C)/14836/2010 M NAYAK 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

80 83992/2022 28.09.2022 ABLAPL/831/2020 

NIRANJAN 

HARICHANDA

N 

DMS 

application. 

Court fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

81 88381/2022 12.10.2022 OJC/13734/1999 
SUKANTA 

MOHARANA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

82 88631/2022 13.10.2022 WP(C)/54/2007 
PRIYANKA 

JENA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

83 91797/2022 20.10.2022 RSA/432/2011 P K MISHRA 4.00,3*4  
2024-

06-04  

84 93846/2022 27.10.2022 CRLMP/637/2016 S JENA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

85 94506/2022 28.10.2022 OJC/6659/2000 
S.K. 

BHANJADEO 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

86 95001/2022 28.10.2022 WP(C)/20231/2018 M MOHANTY 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

87 
118694/202

2 
21.12.2022 RSA/268/2012 P K PANI 2.00,3*2  

2024-

06-04  

88 43971/2023 18.04.2023 WP(C)/10325/2008 

PRAFULLA 

CH. 

MOHANTY 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

89 50594/2023 03.05.2023 WP(C)/25023/2017 T BAG 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

90 62142/2023 12.06.2023 SAO/7/2014 KK NATH 13.00,3*13 
2024-

06-04  

91 89260/2023 02.09.2023 WP(C)/561/2008 R N SINGH 

DMS 

application. 

Court fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

92 112373/202 04.11.2023 ABLAPL/12462/202 B M DUTTA 5.00,3*5  2024-
 



3 3 06-04 

93 
112377/202

3 
04.11.2023 

ABLAPL/12462/202

3 
B M DUTTA 298.00,3*298 

2024-

06-04  

94 
117820/202

3 
20.11.2023 WP(C)/5416/2003 

M K 

MOHANTY 

DMS 

application. 

Court fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

95 
126019/202

3 
12.12.2023 WP(C)/7597/2013 T BAG 

DMS 

application. 

Court fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

96 3250/2024 11.01.2024 CRLMC/2360/2023 J R DAS 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-04  

97 7044/2024 24.01.2024 WP(C)/9760/2013 S P SAMANT 

DMS 

application. 

Court fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

98 25479/2024 15.03.2024 ABLAPL/740/2024 D K NAIK 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

06-04  

99 32433/2024 08.04.2024 OJC/2776/1981 P.N NAYAK 

DMS 

application. 

Court fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

100 40118/2024 30.04.2024 OJC/3079/1995 J SAHOO 

DMS 

application. 

Court fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

101 40857/2024 02.05.2024 RSA/141/2003 H K PADHI 49.00,3*49 
2024-

06-04  

102 45509/2024 15.05.2024 ABLAPL/4664/2024 S  
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

06-04  

103 45517/2024 15.05.2024 ABLAPL/3970/2021 KC RATH 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

104 45521/2024 15.05.2024 ABLAPL/4226/2021 KC RATH 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

105 45523/2024 15.05.2024 ABLAPL/4254/2021 KC RATH 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

106 45531/2024 15.05.2024 ABLAPL/4662/2024 S MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

06-04  

107 46131/2024 16.05.2024 OJC/6634/1996 M K PANI 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

108 46142/2024 16.05.2024 WP(C)/5110/2011 P S dms 2024-
 



ACHARYA  application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

06-04 

109 46259/2024 16.05.2024 WP(C)/2920/2010 M K PANI 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

110 46269/2024 16.05.2024 WP(C)/15944/2006 M K PANI 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

111 46323/2024 17.05.2024 OJC/11548/1996 M K PANI 

DMS 

application. 

Court fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

112 46333/2024 17.05.2024 WP(C)/7220/2007 M K PANI 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

113 46792/2024 17.05.2024 WP(C)/613/2007 A MOHANTY 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

114 46799/2024 17.05.2024 WP(C)/8720/2006 JP MOHANTY 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

115 46818/2024 17.05.2024 OJC/4344/1999 JP MOHANTY 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

116 46823/2024 17.05.2024 OJC/2435/1990 JP MOHANTY 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

117 46825/2024 17.05.2024 OJC/2460/1990 JP MOHANTY 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

118 46963/2024 17.05.2024 OJC/8294/1994 T BAG 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

119 46965/2024 17.05.2024 OJC/5393/1994 T BAG 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

120 47755/2024 20.05.2024 ABLAPL/5977/2019 
S. K. 

MOHANTY 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  



121 47880/2024 20.05.2024 WP(C)/3621/2002 S C MAKUP 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

122 48763/2024 22.05.2024 SA/17/1995 J.P KAR 43.00,3*43 
2024-

06-04  

123 48767/2024 22.05.2024 SA/17/1995 J.P KAR 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-04  

124 48820/2024 22.05.2024 ABLAPL/8021/2019 
B.N 

MOHAPATRA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

125 48978/2024 22.05.2024 WP(C)/17635/2016 
A.K 

MOHANTY 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

126 49789/2024 24.05.2024 CMAPL/745/2023 B K NAYAK 
4.00,3*4 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

06-04  

127 49791/2024 24.05.2024 WP(C)/10382/2019 S NAYAK 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

128 49793/2024 24.05.2024 WP(C)/13731/2019 S NAYAK 

dms 

appication.cour

t fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

129 50061/2024 24.05.2024 BLAPL/2979/2024 S MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

06-04  

130 50062/2024 24.05.2024 ABLAPL/5261/2024 S. MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

06-04  

131 50081/2024 24.05.2024 BLAPL/23226/2013 P K JENA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

132 50205/2024 28.05.2024 ABLAPL/3677/2024 

HIMANSHU 

SEKHAR 

PANDA 

2.00,3*2 

download copy 

2024-

06-04  

133 50206/2024 28.05.2024 OJC/11075/1998 
S. K. 

MANDAL 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

134 50501/2024 30.05.2024 ABLAPL/5032/2024 B SWAIN 
4.00,3*4 

download copy 

2024-

06-04  

135 50523/2024 30.05.2024 WP(C)/7220/2007 
P 

MOHAPATRA 

DMS 

application. 

Court fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

136 50524/2024 30.05.2024 OJC/6634/1996 
P 

MOHAPATRA 

DMS 

application. 

Court fee to be 

2024-

06-04  



paid 

137 50525/2024 30.05.2024 OJC/11548/1996 
P 

MOHAPATRA 

DMS 

application. 

Court fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

138 50534/2024 30.05.2024 WP(C)/1899/2024 M R DASH 4.00,3*4  
2024-

06-04  

139 50535/2024 30.05.2024 WP(C)/9210/2024 R R DAS 8.00,3*8 
2024-

06-04  

140 50536/2024 30.05.2024 WP(C)/10870/2012 B B BEHERA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

141 50537/2024 30.05.2024 WP(C)/15667/2011 B B BEHERA 

dms 

application.cou

rt fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-04  

142 50543/2024 30.05.2024 RSA/275/2018 
M K 

MOHANTY 
10.00,3*10 

2024-

06-04  

143 50655/2024 30.05.2024 WP(C)/11399/2008 H.DASH 

DMS 

application. 

Court fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

144 50663/2024 30.05.2024 WP(C)/11375/2004 A.K PANDA 

DMS 

application. 

Court fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

145 50884/2024 31.05.2024 
WPC(OAC)/4161/20

13 
P.K JENA 

DMS 

application. 

Court fee to be 

paid 

2024-

06-04  

146 50886/2024 31.05.2024 CRLA/226/2016 P.K JENA 4.00,3*4  
2024-

06-04  

147 50964/2024 03.06.2024 WA/50/2023 
A.K. 

MOHANTY 
8.00,3*8 

2024-

06-04  

READY CASES 
 

148 49799/2024 24.05.2024 ABLAPL/740/2024 D K NAIK 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

06-04  

149 50186/2024 28.05.2024 WA/307/2024 P. BEHERA 
63.00,3*63 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

06-04  

150 50498/2024 30.05.2024 ABLAPL/4878/2024 D K NAIK 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

06-04  

151 50963/2024 03.06.2024 CMP/324/2024 
A.K. 

MOHANTY 

8.00,3*8 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

06-04  

152 50968/2024 04.06.2024 CRLMC/1721/2024 
S. K. 

SETHI 

5.00,3*5 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

06-04  

N I C 

 


